U7 Match Schedule

Group A
1. KayaA
2. CeresA
3. Forza
4. FC Meralco Manila
Sep 03, 2017 M#001 Kaya A vs Meralco Manila
M#002 Forza vs Ceres A
M#003 Kaya B FC vs JP Voltes
M#004 Ceres B vs Socceroo
Sep 10, 2017 M#005 Socceroo vs JP Voltes
M#006 Forza vs Kaya A
M#007 Kaya B vs Ceres B
M#008 Ceres Avs FC Meralco
Sep 17,2017 M#009 JP Voltes vs Ceres B
M#010 Kaya B vs Socceroo
M#011 Kaya A vs Ceres A
M#012 Forza FC vs FC Meralco
Sep 24, 2017 M#013 1Group A vs 2Group B
M#014 1Group B vs 2Group A
M#015 3Group Avs 4Group B
M#016 3Group B vs 4Group A
Sep 30, 2017 M#017 WM#129 vs WM#130
M#018 LM#129 vs LM#130
M#019 LM#127 vs LM#128
M#020 WM#127 vs WM#128

YFL Season 2

Group B
1. Kaya B
2. Ceres B
3. JP Voltes
4. Socceroo

Field#1
Field#2
Field#1
Field#2

Field#1
Field#2
Field#1
Field#2

Field#1
Field#2
Field#1
Field#2

Field#1
Field#2
Field#1
Field#2

Field#1
Field#2
Field#1
Field#2
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9:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
109:00 am
10:00 am

Cup Semifinal

Plate Semifinal

9:00 am (Plate Final)
9:00 am (For Plate 3" Placer)
10:00 am (for Cup 3" Placer)
10:00 am (Cup Final)



U9 Match Schedule

Group A Group B
1. KayaA 1. Kaya B
2. Forza 2. JP Voltes FC
3. Socceroo 3. FC Meralco Manila
4. Ceres 4. MSA Agila
Sep 03, 2017 M#021 MSA Agila vs Kaya B Field#3 Q1 9:00 am
M#022 Forza FC vs Socceroo FC Field#4 Q1 9:00 am
M#023 Kaya A FC vs Ceres Field#3 Q1 10:15 am
M#024 JP Voltes vs FC Meralco Field#4 Q1 10:15 am
Sep 10,2017 M#025 Kaya A vs Socceroo Field#3 Q2  9:00am
M#026 JP \Woltes vs MSA Field#4 Q2 9:00am
M#027 Kaya B vs FC Meralco Field#3 Q2 10:15am
M#028 Ceres vs Forza FC Field#4 Q2 10:15 am
Sep 17,2017 M#029 MSA Agila vs FC Meralco Field#3 Q2 9:00 am
M#030 Kaya A vs Forza FC Field#4 Q2 9:00 am
M#031 Kaya B vs JP Voltes FC Field#3 Q2 10:15 am
M#032 Ceres vs FC Socceroo Field#4 Q2 10:15 am
Sep 24, 2017 M#033 1Group A vs 2Group B Field#3 8:00 am Cup Semifinal
M#034 1Group B vs 2Group A Field#4 8:00 am
M#035 3Group A vs 4Group B Field#3 9:30 am Plate Semifinal
M#036 3Group B vs 4Group A Field#4 9:30 am
Sep 30, 2017 M#037 WM#129 vs WM#130 Field#3 Q3 8:00 am (Plate Final)
M#038 LM#129 vs LM#130 Field#4 Q3 8:00 am (For Plate 3" Placer)
M#039 LM#127 vs LM#128 Field#3 Q3 9:30 am (for Cup 3" Placer)
M#040 WM#127 vs WM#128 Field#4 Q3 9:30 am (Cup Final)
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U11 Match Schedule

Group A Group B
1. KayaA 1. Kaya B
2. Global FC 2. Dreaming FC
3. CeresFC 3. JP Voltes
4. Forza FC 4. MSAAgila
5. Nomads 5. FC Meralco Manila
Sep 03, 2017 M#041 Kaya A vs Global Field#5 Q1 9:00 am
M#042 Ceres FC vs Forza FC Field#6 Q1 9:00 am
M#043 Kaya B vs Dreaming Field#5 Q1 10:30 am
M#044 JP Voltes vs MSA AgilaField#6 Q1 10:30 am
Sep 10, 2017 M#045 FC Meralco vs JP Voltes Field#5 Q1 9:00 am
M#046 Kaya B vs MSA Agila Field#6 Q1 9:00 am
M#047 Ceres vs Nomads Field#5 Q2 10:30 am
M#048 Kaya Avs Forza Field#6 Q2 10:30 am
Sep 17,2017 M#049 Kaya A vs Nomads Field#5 Q2 9:00am
M#050 Global vs Forza Field#6 Q2 9:00 am
M#051 Kaya B vs FC Meralco Field#5 Q2 10:30 am
M#052 Dreaming FC vs MSA Agila Field#6 Q2 10:30 am
Sep 24, 2017 M#053 Kaya B vs JP Voltes Field#5 Q2 9:00 am
M#054 Dreaming vs FC Meralco Field#6 Q2 9:00 am
M#055 Kaya A vs Ceres Field#5 Q2 10:30 am
M#056 Global vs Nomads Field#6 Q2 10:30 am
Sep 30, 2017 M#057 Global vs Ceres Field#5 Q2 9:00 am
M#058 Forza vs Nomads Field#6 Q2 9:00 am
M#059 Dreaming vs JP Voltes Field#5 Q2 10:30 am
M#060 MSA Agila vs FC Meralco Field#5 Q2 10:30 am
Oct 15, 201 M#061 A3 vs B4 (Plate) Field#6 Q1 10:30 am Semifinals
M#062 B3 vs A4 (Plate) Field#6 Q1 10:30 am
M#063 Al vs B2 (Cup) Field#5 Q1 9:00 am
M#064 Bl vs A2 (Cup) Field#6 Q1 9:00 am
Oct 21, 2017 M#065 Plate Championship Field#5 Q1 9:00 am Finals
M#066 Plate 3" Playoff Field#6 Q1  9:00 am
M#067 Cup Championship Field#5 Q1 10:30 am
M#068 Cup 3" Playoff Field#6 Q1  10:30am
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U13 Match Schedule

Sep 03, 2017

Sep 09, 2017

Sep 17, 2017

Sep 23, 2017

Sep 30, 2017

Oct 15, 2017

Oct 21, 2017

SUE S

M#071
M#072
M#073
M#074

M#075
M#076
M#077
M#078

M#079
M#080
M#081
M#082

M#083
M#084
M#085
M#086

M#087
M#088
M#089
M#090

M#091
M#092
M#093
M#094

M#095
M#096
M#097
M#098

Group A
Kaya A
Ceres FC
MSAFC
Global FC
Dreaming

Kaya A vs Global
Ceres vs MSA

Kaya B vs FC Meralco
JP Voltes vs FC Forza

Kaya Avs MSA

Global FC vs Dreaming
Kaya B vs Forza

FC Meralco vs Tanauan

Dreaming vs MSA

Kaya Avs Ceres

Kaya B vs JP Voltes FC
FC Forza vs Tanuan

Ceres vs Dreaming
MSA vs Global

JP Voltes vs Tanauan
Forza vs FC Mralco

Global vs Ceres
Dreaming vs Kaya A

FC Meralco vs JP Voltes
Tanuan vs Kaya B

A3 vs B4 (Plate)
B3 vs A4 (Plate)
Al vs B2 (Cup)
Bl vs A2 (Cup)

Plate Championship
Plate 3" playoff
Cup Championship
Cup 3" Place Playoff

Group B
1. Kaya B
2. JP Voltes
3. Forza
4., FC Meralco Manila
5. Tanuan Labuyo

Field#7 Q2
Field#8 Q2
Field#7 Q2
Field#8 Q2
Field#7 Q2
Field#8 Q2
Field#7 Q2
Field#8 Q2
Field#7 Q2
Field#8 Q2
Field#7 Q2
Field#8 Q2
Field#7 Q1
Field#8 Q1
Field#7 Q1
Field#8 Q1
Field#7 Q4
Field#8 Q4
Field#7 Q4
Field#8 Q4
Field#7 Q1/2
Field#8 Q1/2
Field#7 Q1/2
Field#8 Q1/2
Field#7

Field#8

Field#7

Field#8
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9:00 am
9:00 am
10:30 am
10:30 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
10:30 am
10:30 am

2:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:45 am
3:45 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
10:30 am
10:30 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
10:30 am
10:30 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
10:30 am
10:30 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
10:30 am
10:30 am

Semifinals

Finals



X,

YOUTH FOOTBALL
LEAGUE

U15 Match Schedule

Group A Group B
1. FC Meralco Manila 1. Kaya FC
2. JP Voltes 2. Ceres
3. Stallion 3. Forza FC
4. Global FC 4. GAU
5. Goms 5. Mendiola FC
Sep 02, 2017 M#099 FC Meralco vs Global Field#7 Q1L  9:00am
M#100 JP Woltes s Stallion Field#8 Q1  9:00am
M#101 Kaya vs GAU Field#7 Q1 10:30 am
M#102 Ceres vs FC Forza Field#8 Q1 10:30 am
Sep 09, 2017 M#103 FC Meralco vs Stallion Field#7 Q2 9:00 am
M#104 Global vs Goms Field#8 Q2 9:00 am
M#105 Kaya vs Forza Field#7 Q2 10:30 am
M#106 GAU vs Mendiola Field#8 Q2 10:30 am
Sep 16,2017 M#107 GOMS vs Stallion Field#7 Q2 9:00am
M#108 FC Meralco vs JP Voltes Field#8 Q2 9:00am
M#109 Mendiola vs Forza Field#7 Q2  10:30 am
M#110 Kaya vs Ceres Field#8 Q2  10:30 am
Sep 23,2017 M#111 JP Woltes VS GOMS Field#7 Q1 9:00 am
M#112 Stallion vs Global Field#8 Q1  9:00am
M#113 Ceres vs Mendiola Field#7 Q1 10:30 am
M#114 Forza vs GAU Field#8 Q1 10:30 am
Sep 30, 2017 M#115 Global vs JP Voltes Field#7 Q4 9:00 am
M#116 GOMS vs FC Meralco Field#8 Q4 9:00 am
M#117 GAU vs Ceres Field#7 Q4 10:30 am
M#118 Kaya vs Mendiola Field#8 Q4 10:30 am
Oct 15,2017 M#119 A3 vs B4 (Plate) Field#7 Q2 9:00 am Semifinals
M#120 B3 vs A4 (Plate) Field#8 Q2 9:00 am
M#121 Al vs B2 (Cup) Field#7 Q2 10:30 am
M#122 Bl vs A2 (Cup) Field#8 Q2 10:30 am
Oct 21, 2017 M#123 Plate Championship Field#7 9:00 am Finals
M#124 Plate 3" playoff Field#8 9:00 am
M#125 Cup Championship Field#7 10:30 am
M#126 Cup 3" Place Playoff Field#8 10:30 am
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U1l7 Match Schedule

Group A
1. Global
2. Forza
3. Mendiola
4, GAU
5. Tanauan Labuyo
Sep 03, 2017 M#127 GAU vs Global
M#128 Forza vs Mendiola
M#129 Stallion vs FC Meralco
M#130 JP Woltes vs Ceres
Sep 10,2017 M#131 Mendiola vs Global
M#132 GAU vs Tanauan
M#133 Stallion vs GOMS
M#134 FC Meralco vs JP Voltes
Sep 16, 2017 M#135 GOMS vs JP Voltes
M#136 FC Meralco vs Ceres
M#137 Tanauan vs Mendiola
M#138 Global vs Forza
Sep 24,2017 M#139 Ceres vs GOMS
M#140 JP Voltes vs Stallion
M#141 Forza vs Tanauan
M#142 Mendiola vs GAU
Oct 01, 2017 M#143 GAU vs Forza
M#144 Tanauan vs Global
M#145 FC Meralco vs GOMS
M#146 Stallion vs Ceres
Oct 08, 2017 M#147 A3 vs B4 (Plate)
M#148 B3 vs A4 (Plate)
M#149 Al vs B2 (Cup)
M#150 B1 vs A2 (Cup)
Oct 15, 2017 M#151 Plate Championship
M#152 Plate 3" playoff
M#153 Cup Championship
M#154 Cup 3" Place Playoff

Group B

1. FC Meralco Manila

2. Ceres

3. JP Voltes

4, Stallion

5.. GOMS
Field#7 Q2
Field#8 Q2
Field#7 Q2
Field#8 Q2
Field#7(Carmona)
Field#8 Q2
Field#7(Carmona)
Field#8 Q2
Field#7 Q2
Field#8 Q2
Field#7 Q2
Field#8 Q2

Field#7(Carmona)
Field#8(Carmona)
Field#7(Carmona)
Field#8(Carmona)

Field#7(Carmona)
Field#8 (Carmona)
Field#7(Carmona)
Field#8 (Carmona)

Field#7 Q2
Field#8 Q2
Field#7 Q2
Field#8 Q2
Field#7 Q2
Field#8 Q2
Field#7 TBD
Field#8 TBD
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9:00 am
9:00 am
10:30 am
10:30 am

11:00 am
1:00 pm
9:00 am
3:00 pm

9:00 am
9:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am

9:00 am
11:00 am
1:00 pm
3:00 pm

9:00 am
11:00 am
1:00 pm
3:00 pm

9:00 am
9:00 am
10:30 am
10:30 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
10:30 am
10:30 am

Semifinals

Finals



U 19 Match Schedule

Sep 02, 2017

Sep 10, 2017

Sep 17, 2017

Sep 24, 2017

Oct 01, 2017

Oct 08, 2017

Oct 15, 2017

PN E

M#155
M#156

M#157
M#158

M#159
M#160

M#161
M#162

M#163
M#164

M#165

M#166

M#167
M#168

Group A

Mendiola

Global

Ceres

FC Meralco Manila

Mendiola vs FC Meralco
Ceres FC vs Global

Mendiola vs Ceres
FC Meralco vs Global

Ceres vs FC Meralco
Mendiola vs Global

Mendiola vs FC Meralco
Ceres FC vs Global

Mendiola vs Ceres
FC Meralco vs Global

Ceres vs FC Meralco

Mendiola vs Global

#3 Vs #4
#1 vs #2

Field#7 Q1
Field#8 Q1

Field#7(Carmona)
Field#8 (Carmona)

Field#7 Q2
Field#8 Q2

Field#7(Carmona)
Field#8 (Carmona)

Field#7 (Carmona)
Field#8 (Carmona)

Field#7(Carmona)
Field#8(Carmona)

Field#1 TBD
Field#2 TBD
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9:00 am
11:00 am

1:00 pm
3:00 pm

9:00 am
11:00 am

9:00 am
11:00 am

9:00 am
11:00 am

9:00 am

11:00 am

8:00 am 3" Place Playoff
8:00 am Championship



(W) U 18 Match Schedule

Giussepe FC
Nomads FC

FC Meralco Manila
Forza FC

Kaya FC

Team Socceroo

ogahrwhE

Sep 10, 2017 (Sunday)

M#169 Giuseppe vs Nomads  Blue Pitch 8:00 am
M#170 FC Meralco vs Forza Blue Pitch 4:00 pm

M#171 Kaya vs Socceroo Blue Pitch 8:00 pm

Sep 17, 2017 (Sunday)

M#172 Socceroo vs Nomads Binan 10:00 am
M#173 FC Meralco vs Kaya Binan 2:00 pm
M#174 Giussepe vs Forza Binan 4:00 pm

Sep 24, 2017 (Sunday)

M#175 FC Meralco vs Socceroo Binan 10:00 am
M#176 Nomads vs Forza Binan 2:00 pm

M#177 Kaya vs Giusseppe Binan 4:00 pm

Oct 01, 2017 (Sunday)

M#178 Forza vs Kaya Binan 10:00 am
M#179 Socceroo vs Giusseppe Binan 2:00 pm
M#180 Nomads vs FC Meralco Binan 4:00 pm

Oct 08, 2017 (Sunday)

M#181 FC Meralco vs Giusseppe Binan 10:00 am

M#182 Nomads vs Kaya Binan 2:00 pm

M#183 Socceroo vs Forza Binan 4:00 pm

Semifinals and finals will be reflected later.

Note : Changes in date and time will be made for the Ladies (U18) depending on the availability of the blue pitch.
But fixtures (pairing) are final.
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Summary of Match Dates

u7 U9 ull U13 U15 ul17 U19 (W) U18
Sep 2 A
Sep 3 / / / / / /
Sep9 / / /
Sep10 / / / I(C)&AC | /(C)
Sep16 / / / (C) /
Sepl7 / / / /
Sep23 / / /(C) /
Sep24 / / / /(C)
Sep30 / / / / /! | /© /
Oct 01 /(C)
Oct 07 RD RD RD RD RD RD
Oct 08 / / /
Oct 14 RD RD RD RD RD RD
Oct 15 / / / / / /
Oct 21 / /
Oct 22
Sep 02, 2017 M#099 FC Meralco vs Global Field#7 Q1 9:00 am
(U15) M#100 JP Woltes vs Stallion Field#8 Q1 9:00 am
M#101 Kaya vs GAU Field#7 Q1  10:30 am
M#102 Ceres vs FC Forza Field#8 Q1 10:30 am
(U19) M#155 Mendiola vs FC Meralco Field#7 Q1 1:00 pm
M#156 Ceres FC vs Global Field#8 Q1 1:00 pm
Sep 03,2017 M#001 Kaya A FC Meralco Manila Field#1 Q1 9:00 am
(u7n) M#002 Forza FC vs Ceres B Field#2 Q1 9:00 am
M#003 Kaya B FC vs JP Voltes Field#1 Q1 10:00 am
M#004 Ceres Avs Socceroo Field#2 Q1 10:00 am
(U9) M#021 MSA Agila vs Kaya B Field#3 Q1 9:00 am
M#022 Forza FC vs Socceroo FC Field#4 Q1 9:00 am
M#023 Kaya A FC vs Ceres Field#3 Q1 10:15 am
M#024 JP Voltes vs FC Meralco Field#4 Q1 10:15 am
(U11) M#041 Kaya A vs Global Field#5 Q1 9:00 am
M#042 Ceres vs Forza FC Field#6 Q1 9:00 am
M#043 Kaya B vs Dreaming Field#5 Q1 10:30 am
M#044 JP Voltes vs MSA Agila Field#6 Q1 10:30 am
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Sep 03, 23017
(U13)

(U17)

Sep 09, 2017
(U13)

(U15)

Sep 10, 2017
(U7)

(U9)

(U11)

(U17)

(U19)

Sep 16, 2017

(U15)

(U17)

M#071
M#072
M#073
M#074

M#127
M#128

M#129
M#130

M#075
M#076
M#077
M#078

M#103
M#104
M#105
M#106

M#005
M#006
M#007
M#008

M#025
M#026

M#027
M#028

M#045
M#046
M#047
M#048

M#132
M#134

M#133
M#131

M#157
M#158

M#107
M#108
M#109
M#110

M#135
M#136
M#137
M#138

Kaya A vs Global
Ceres vs MSA Agila
Kaya B vs FC Meralco
JP Voltes vs FC Forza

GAU vs Global
Forza vs Mendiola

Stallion vs FC Meralco
JP Voltes vs Ceres

Kaya Avs MSA Agila
Global FC vs Dreaming
Kaya B vs Forza

FC Meralco vs Tanuan

FC Meralco vs Stallion
Global vs Goms

Kaya vs Forza

GAU vs Mendiola

Socceroo vs JP Voltes
Forza vsKayaA
Kaya B vs Ceres A
Ceres B vs FC Meralco

Kaya A vs Socceroo
JP Voltes vs MSA

Kaya B vs FC Meralco
Ceres vs Forza

FC Meralco vs Kaya B
JP Voltes vs MSA Agila
Kaya A vs Nomads
Ceres vs Forza

GAU vs Tanauan
FC Meralco vs JP Voltes

Stallion vs GOMS
Mendiola vs Global

Mendiola vs Ceres
FC Meralco vs Global

GOMS vs Stallion

FC Meralco vs JP \Woltes
Mendiola vs Forza
Kaya vs Ceres

GOMS vs JP Voltes
FC Meralco vs Ceres
Tanauan vs Mendiola
Global vs Forza

Field#7
Field#8
Field#7
Field#8

Field#7
Field#8

Field#7
Field#8

Field#7
Field#8
Field#7
Field#8

Field#7
Field#8
Field#7
Field#8

Field#1
Field#2
Field#1
Field#2

Field#3
Field#4

Field#3
Field#4

Field#5
Field#6
Field#5
Field#6

Field#8
Field#8

Q2
Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2

Field#7(Carmona)
Field#7(Carmona)

Field#7(Carmona)

Field#8 (Carmona)

Field#7
Field#8
Field#7
Field#8

Field#7
Field#8
Field#7
Field#8

Q2
Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2
Q2

9:00 am
9:00 am
10:30 am
10:30 am

9:00 am
9:00 am

10:30 am
10:30 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
10:30 am
10:30 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
10:30 am
10:30 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am

9:00 am
9:00 am

10:15 am
10:15 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
10:30 am
10:30 am

2:00 pm
4:00 pm

9:00 am
11:00 am

1:00 pm
3:00 pm

9:00 am
9:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
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Sep 17, 2017

(U19) M#159 Ceres vs FC Meralco (Carmona) Q2 1:00 pm
M#160 Mendiola vs Global (Carmona) Q2 3:00 pm

Sep 17, 2017

U7z M#009 JP Voltes vs Ceres B Field#1 Q2 9:00 am
M#010 Kaya B vs Socceroo Field#2 Q2 9:00 am
M#011 Kaya A FC vs Ceres A Field#1 Q2 10:00 am
M#012 Forza FC vs FC Meralco Field#2 Q2 10:00 am

(U9) M#029 MSA Agila vs FC Meralco Field#3 Q2 9:00 am
M#030 Kaya A vs Forza FC Field#4 Q2 9:00 am
M#031 Kaya B vs JP Voltes FC Field#3 Q2 10:15 am
M#032 Ceres vs FC JP Voltes Field#4 Q2 10:15 am

(U11) M#049 Kaya Avs Forza Field#5 Q2 9:00 am
M#050 Global vs Nomads Field#6 Q2 9:00 am
M#051 Kaya B vs MSA Agila Field#5 Q2 10:30 am
M#052 Dreaming vs FC Meralco Field#6 Q2 10:30 am

(U13) M#079 Dreaming vs MSA Agila Field#7 Q2 2:00 pm
M#080 Kaya Avs Ceres Field#8 Q2 2:00 pm
M#081 Kaya B vs JP Voltes FC Field#7 Q2 3:45 am
M#082 FC Forza vs Tanuan Field#8 Q2 3:45 am

Sep 23, 2017

(U13) M#083 Ceres vs Dreaming Field#7 Q1 9:00 am
M#084 MSA Agila vs Global Field#8 Q1 9:00 am
M#085 JP Voltes vs Tanauan Field#7 Q1 10:30 am
M#086 Forza vs FC Mralco Field#8 Q1 10:30 am

(U15) M#111 JP Voltes GOMS Field#7 Q1 1:00 pm
M#112 Stallion vs Global Field#8 Q1  1:00 pm
M#113 Ceres vs Mendiola Field#7 Q1  3:00 pm
M#114 Forza vs GAU Field#8 Q1 3:00 pm

Sep 24, 2017

(U19) M#161 Mendiola vs FC Meralco Field#7 TBD 9:00 am
M#162 Ceres FC vs Global Field#8 TBD 11:00 am

Sep 24, 2017

(u7n) M#013 1Group Avs 2Group B Field#1 9:00 am Cup Semifinal
M#014 1Group B vs 2Group A Field#2 9:00 am
M#015 3Group A vs 4Group B Field#1 109:00 am  Plate Semifinal
M#016 3Group B vs 4Group A Field#2 10:00 am

(U9) M#033 1Group Avs 2Group B Field#3 8:00 am Cup Semifinal
M#034 1Group B vs 2Group A Field#4 8:00 am
M#035 3Group A vs 4Group B Field#3 9:30 am Plate Semifinal
M#036 3Group B vs 4Group A Field#4 9:30 am

(U11) M#053 Kaya B vs JP Voltes Field#5 9:00 am
M#054 Dreaming vs MSA Agila Field#5 9:00 am
M#055 Kaya vs Ceres Field#6 10:30 am
M#056 Global vs Forza Field#6 10:30 am
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Sep 24, 2017

(U17) M#139 Ceres vs GOMS Field#7(Carmona) 9:00 am
M#140 JP Voltes vs Stallion Field#8(Carmona) 11:00 am
M#141 Forza vs Tanauan Field#7(Carmona) 1:00 pm
M#142 Mendiola vs GAU Field#8(Carmona) 3:00 pm
Sep 30, 2017
(u7) M#017 WM#129 vs WM#130 Field#1 Q3 9:00 am (Plate Final)
M#018 LM#129 vs LM#130 Field#2 Q3 9:00 am (For Plate 3¢ Placer)
M#019 LM#127 vs LM#128 Field#1 Q3 10:00 am (for Cup 3 Placer)
M#020 WM#127 vs WM#128 Field#2 Q3 10:00 am (Cup Final)
(U9) M#037 WM#129 vs WM#130 Field#3 Q3 8:00 am (Plate Final)
M#038 LM#129 vs LM#130 Field#4 Q3 8:00 am (For Plate 3 Placer)
M#039 LM#127 vs LM#128 Field#3 Q3 9:30 am (for Cup 3 Placer)
M#040 WM#127 vs WM#128 Field#4 Q3 9:30 am (Cup Final)
(U11) M#057 Global vs Ceres Field#5 Q3 9:00 am
M#058 Forza vs Nomads Field#6 Q3 9:00 am
M#059 Dreaming vs JP Voltes Field#5 Q3 10:30 am
M#060 MSA Agila vs FC Meralco Field#6 Q3 10:30 am
(U13) M#087 Global vs Ceres Field#7 Q4 9:00 am
M#088 Dreaming vs Kaya Field#8 Q4 9:00 am
M#089 FC Meralco vs JP Voltes Field#7 Q4 10:30 am
M#090 Tanuan vs Kaya B Field#8 Q4 10:30 am
(U15) M#115 Global vs JP Voltes Field#7 Q4 1:00 pm
M#116 GOMS vs FC Meralco Field#8 Q4 1:00 pm
M#117 GAU vs Ceres Field#7 Q4 3:00 pm
M#118 Kaya vs Mendiola Field#8 Q4 3:00 pm
Oct 01, 2017
(U19) M#163 Mendiola vs Ceres Field#7 TBD 9:00 am
M#164 FC Meralco vs Global Field#8 TBD 11:00 am
Oct 01, 2017
(U17) M#143 GAU vs Forza Field#7(Carmona) 9:00 am
M#144 Tanauan vs Global Field#8 (Carmona) 11:00 am
M#145 FC Meralco vs GOMS Field#7(Carmona) 1:00 am
M#146 Stallion vs Ceres Field#8 (Carmona) 3:00 am
Oct 08, 2017
(U17) M#147 A3 vs B4 (Plate) Field#7 Q2 9:00 am Semifinals
M#148 B3 vs A4 (Plate) Field#8 Q2 9:00 am
M#149 Alvs B2 (Cup) Field#7 Q2 11:00 am
M#150 Bl vs A2 (Cup) Field#8 Q2 11:00 am
(U19) M#165 Ceres vs FC Meralco Field#7 Q2 2:00 pm
M#166 Mendiola vs Global Field#8 Q2 2:00 pm
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Oct 15, 2017

(U11)

(U13)

(U15)

(U17)

(U19)

Oct 21, 2017

(U11)

(U13)

(U15)

M#061
M#062
M#063
M#064

M#091
M#092
M#093
M#094

M#119
M#120
M#121
M#122

M#151
M#152
M#153
M#154

M#167
M#168

M#065
M#066
M#067
M#068

M#095
M#096
M#097
M#098

M#123
M#124
M#125
M#126

A3 vs B4 (Plate)
B3 vs A4 (Plate)
Alvs B2 (Cup)
B1 vs A2 (Cup)

A3 vs B4 (Plate)
B3 vs A4 (Plate)
Al vs B2 (Cup)
B1 vs A2 (Cup)

A3 vs B4 (Plate)
B3 vs A4 (Plate)
Al vs B2 (Cup)
B1 vs A2 (Cup)

Plate Championship
Plate 3" Playoff
Cup Championship
Cup 3" Place Playoff

#3 vs #4
#1 vs #2

Plate Championship
Plate 3" Playoff
Cup Championship
Cup 3" Playoff

Plate Championship
Plate 3" ™2 playoff
Cup Championship
Cup 3" Place Playoff

Plate Championship
Plate 3" playoff
Cup Championship
Cup 3" Place Playoff

Field#5
Field#6
Field#5
Field#6

Field#7
Field#8
Field#7
Field#8

Field#7
Field#8
Field#7
Field#8

Field#7
Field#8
Field#7
Field#8

Field#1
Field#2

Field#5
Field#6
Field#5
Field#6

Field#7
Field#8
Field#7
Field#8

Field#7
Field#8
Field#7
Field#8
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Q1
Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1/2
Q1/2
Q1/2
Q1/2

Q2
Q2

Q2

Q2
Q2
TBD
TBD

TBD
TBD

Q1
Q1
Q1
Q1

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

9:00 am
9:00 am
10:30 am
10:30 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
10:30 am
10:30 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
10:30 am
10:30 am

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
TBD
TBD

Semifinals

Semifinals

Semifinals

Finals

TBD 3" Place Playoff
TBD am Championship

9:00 am
9:00 am
10:30 am
10:30 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
10:30 am
10:30 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
10:30 am
10:30 am

Finals

Finals



